
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1

69

54

50

95

39

73

Name
Fernand LEBLANC

Erik KERUB

Georges MOUTAFIS

Paul  BISSONNETTE

Alain GOULET

Jean-Sébastien LAFLEUR

Jean-Luc  HEBERT

Class
GT

GT

GT

GT

GT

GT

GT

Laps
20
20
20
19
19
18

2

Diff
-

+15.247
+15.598

1 Lap
+33.009

2 Laps
18 Laps

Total Tm
20:34.569

20:49.816

20:50.167

20:38.149

21:11.158

21:28.913

3:06.022

Best Tm
57.241

58.543

58.088

59.953

1:01.202

1:03.529

1:02.197

Race Results

Le Grand Prix de Sanair 2005

GT

Course (20 Tours) / 16:50-17:20

Race (20 Laps)

Sanair 2.000 Km

5/28/2005 04:50 PM

Printed: 5/29/2005 10:08:38 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Benoit DUFRESNE

Race Director : Dominic St-Jean
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